AUX IN
  CD
USB MP3
HRA-270CD+BT
VINTAGE STYLE RADIO
Home Radio with Dab/Dab+/FM RDS Tuner,
Bluetooth, CD/Usb-Mp3 Player, 2.4” Tft Color Display,
Clock, Dual Alarm, Sleep Function,
Aux-In and Headphone Out.
HRA-270CD+BT
Vintage Vintage StyleStyle
Digital Audio Broadcasting
Clock OUTDual
Alarm
AUX
IN
Roadstar Management SA
Via Passeggiata, 7
CH - 6883 Novazzano
Switzerland
Ed
.1
.1
 2
6/
04
/2
02
2
CD PLAYER
Loader type Front Drawer
Electronic Shock Protection  -
Compressed audio playback MP3
Disc support CD-CDR-CDRW
Auto ID3 tag detection  -
MP3 search by Track
Data rate system  -
Fast forward / reverse •
Track search •
Intro scan  -
Random play •
Repeat track / album •
Program function •
TUNER
Tuner type Digital
Ranges (band) DAB / DAB+ / FM
RDS system / Radiotext •
Preset stations 20 DAB+, 20 FM
Stereo / Mono selector (Stereo)
Automatic tuning •
Manual tuning •
USB/SD/MMC
Playback •
Copy  -
Delete  -
iPod compatibility  -
CONNECTIONS
Bluetooth •
USB port •
Card slot  -
Aux in Ø 3.5mm Jack
Line Out  -
Headphones Socket Ø 3.5mm Jack
AUDIO
Speaker system 2 speakers
Total PMPO Output Power 32 Watt
Nominal Output Power 2 x 2 Watt RMS
Volume control Digital
Present equaliser Flat, Classic, Rock,
Pop, Jazz, Bass
GENERAL
Accessories included AC 230V ~ 50Hz /
DC 6V
Colour Versions Wood Cabinet,
Grey Gun color frontal
Display / Illumination 2.4” LCD COLOR
DISPLAY
Power supply AC 230V ~50Hz /
DC 6V
Battery Memory  -
Weight 3.8 Kg
Dimensions (WxLxH) 300x200x225 mm
COMMERCIAL
Container load 40' HQ 3360 pcs
Container load 40’ 3024 pcs
Container load 20' 1404 pcs
Shipping carton 2 pcs
Gift Box size (WxLxH) 366x264x257 mm
Shipping car. size (WxLxH) 543x376x270 mm
EAN code
HRA-270CD+BT 7621800033215
Master Carton EAN code
HRA-270CD+BT 7621800055095
Country of origin P.R.C.
HRA-270CD+BT